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I Runda Grand Prix Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym 2015
Ruda Śląsla, 21-2-2015

Junior Młodszy Chłopców

Chłopców, 12 - 13 lat

1. ADAMOWSKI, Mateusz 02 WOPR-OS 54 3
2. ZAJACZKOWSKI, Robert 02 CKS SZCZEC 49 3
3. KIJEK, Wiktor 02 WOPR Ruda Śląska 40 3
4. KUROWSKI, Jakub 02 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 38 3
5. BŁOTKO, Jacek 02 WOPR Mysłowice 37 4
6. STĘPOWSKI, Maciej 02 Wopr Skierniewice 34 3
7. PROKOP, Bartosz 02 WOPR Ruda Śląska 33 3
8. WIERZBICKI, Kacper 02 Wopr Skierniewice 28 3
9. GUMOWSKI, Filip 03 WOPR-OS 20 3

ŻYTYŃSKI, Jan 02 Wopr Skierniewice 20 2
11. KRAKOWIAK, Michał 02 Wopr Skierniewice 15 3
12. BIAŁKOWSKI, Mikołaj 02 Wopr Skierniewice 14 3
13. FOKS, Bartosz 03 Wopr Skierniewice 12 3
14. KOWALCZYK, Dawid 02 WOPR Ruda Śląska 7 1

Chłopców, 14 - 15 lat

1. NAKIELSKI, Hubert 00 WOPR-OS 80 4
2. POPIELA, Karol 00 WOPR Tychy 59 4
3. GÓRNY, Paweł 00 WOPR Tychy 50 4
4. KRUPICA, Dorian 00 CKS SZCZEC 47 3
5. KRAWCZYK, Kamil 00 WOPR Tychy 45 4
6. POKROP, Filip 00 Wopr Skierniewice 41 4
7. FRANKOWSKI, Dominik 00 DWOPR 40 4
8. ZBINKOWSKI, Jan 00 DWOPR 29 4
9. KOWALEWSKI, Patryk 00 CKS SZCZEC 27 3

10. IGOR, Półkotycki 01 WOKAT 24 3
11. HREBEŃ, Antoni 00 CKS SZCZEC 20 3
12. KSIĄDZ, Cezary 01 WOPR Ruda Śląska 18 4
13. WILK, Kamil 00 CKS SZCZEC 16 3
14. GORDON, Adrian 01 DWOPR 12 3
15. PTAK, Filip 01 WOPR Ruda Śląska 10 1

SKRZYPEK, Jan 01 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 10 3

Chłopców, 16 - 18 lat

1. MATURA, Klaudiusz 98 WOPR Ruda Śląska 78 4
2. BOJARSKI, Karol 99 OWOPR 70 4
3. BORYCKI, Paweł 98 DWOPR 68 4
4. ŚWIERCZ, Dawid 99 WOPR-OS 42 4
5. CZYŻAK, Arkadiusz 99 WOPR Ruda Śląska 35 3
6. CYRULEWSKI, Maciej 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 34 4

GOŹDZIEWSKI, Adrian 98 WOPR Radom 34 3
8. WIERZBICKI, Jakub 99 Wopr Skierniewice 27 4
9. GROTEK, Łukasz 97 WOPR Mysłowice 22 4

PŁONKA, Mateusz 97 WOPR Ruda Śląska 22 3
KOZERA, Piotr 98 WOPR Radom 22 2

12. RÓZGA, Kamil 98 Wopr Skierniewice 21 4
BIAŁKOWSKI, Juliusz 99 Wopr Skierniewice 21 4

14. SIKORA, Tomasz 98 WOPR Mysłowice 20 4
15. GĘBAL, Radosław 98 WOPR Mysłowice 19 4
16. GĘBAL, Jacek 97 WOPR Mysłowice 16 4
17. JEZIORSKI, Patryk 99 WOPR Ruda Śląska 13 1
18. KARBOWIAK, Bartosz 99 Wopr Skierniewice 11 4
19. ADAMCZYK, Kamil 98 Wopr Skierniewice 5 4
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Mężczyzn, Open

1. NAKIELSKI, Hubert 00 WOPR-OS 80 4
2. MATURA, Klaudiusz 98 WOPR Ruda Śląska 78 4
3. BOJARSKI, Karol 99 OWOPR 70 4
4. BORYCKI, Paweł 98 DWOPR 68 4
5. STANIELEWICZ, Bartosz 94 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 62 4
6. POPIELA, Karol 00 WOPR Tychy 59 4
7. KOTOWSKI, Wojciech 94 CKS SZCZEC 56 4
8. ADAMOWSKI, Mateusz 02 WOPR-OS 54 3
9. KĘPA, Cezary 96 CKS SZCZEC 53 4

10. GÓRNY, Paweł 00 WOPR Tychy 50 4
11. ZAJACZKOWSKI, Robert 02 CKS SZCZEC 49 3
12. SZULERECKI, Paweł 95 OWOPR 48 4
13. KRUPICA, Dorian 00 CKS SZCZEC 47 3
14. KRAWCZYK, Kamil 00 WOPR Tychy 45 4
15. OLEASZ, Michał 91 DWOPR 42 4

ŚWIERCZ, Dawid 99 WOPR-OS 42 4
17. POKROP, Filip 00 Wopr Skierniewice 41 4
18. FRANKOWSKI, Dominik 00 DWOPR 40 4

KIJEK, Wiktor 02 WOPR Ruda Śląska 40 3
20. MALINOWSKI, Bartłomiej 93 DWOPR 38 4

KUROWSKI, Jakub 02 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 38 3
22. BŁOTKO, Jacek 02 WOPR Mysłowice 37 4
23. ZABAWA, Szymon 96 CKS SZCZEC 36 4
24. CZYŻAK, Arkadiusz 99 WOPR Ruda Śląska 35 3
25. STĘPOWSKI, Maciej 02 Wopr Skierniewice 34 3

CYRULEWSKI, Maciej 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 34 4
GOŹDZIEWSKI, Adrian 98 WOPR Radom 34 3

28. PROKOP, Bartosz 02 WOPR Ruda Śląska 33 3
29. MAKOWSKI, Bartosz 96 WOPR Radom 32 3
30. ZBINKOWSKI, Jan 00 DWOPR 29 4
31. WIERZBICKI, Kacper 02 Wopr Skierniewice 28 3
32. KOWALEWSKI, Patryk 00 CKS SZCZEC 27 3

WIERZBICKI, Jakub 99 Wopr Skierniewice 27 4
34. MIKUŁA, Piotr 94 PŁYWAK 25 2
35. WOJCIESZONEK, Adam 96 CKS SZCZEC 24 4

IGOR, Półkotycki 01 WOKAT 24 3
37. GROTEK, Łukasz 97 WOPR Mysłowice 22 4

PŁONKA, Mateusz 97 WOPR Ruda Śląska 22 3
KOZERA, Piotr 98 WOPR Radom 22 2

40. RÓZGA, Kamil 98 Wopr Skierniewice 21 4
BIAŁKOWSKI, Juliusz 99 Wopr Skierniewice 21 4

42. SIKORA, Tomasz 98 WOPR Mysłowice 20 4
HREBEŃ, Antoni 00 CKS SZCZEC 20 3
GUMOWSKI, Filip 03 WOPR-OS 20 3
ŻYTYŃSKI, Jan 02 Wopr Skierniewice 20 2

46. GĘBAL, Radosław 98 WOPR Mysłowice 19 4
47. KSIĄDZ, Cezary 01 WOPR Ruda Śląska 18 4
48. FRONCZYK, Michał 96 CKS SZCZEC 17 4
49. GĘBAL, Jacek 97 WOPR Mysłowice 16 4

WILK, Kamil 00 CKS SZCZEC 16 3
51. KRAKOWIAK, Michał 02 Wopr Skierniewice 15 3
52. BIAŁKOWSKI, Mikołaj 02 Wopr Skierniewice 14 3
53. JEZIORSKI, Patryk 99 WOPR Ruda Śląska 13 1
54. GORDON, Adrian 01 DWOPR 12 3

FOKS, Bartosz 03 Wopr Skierniewice 12 3
56. KARBOWIAK, Bartosz 99 Wopr Skierniewice 11 4

BARTKIEWICZ, Paweł 94 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 11 4
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58. PTAK, Filip 01 WOPR Ruda Śląska 10 1
SKRZYPEK, Jan 01 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 10 3

60. MACIEJEWSKI, Piotr 96 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 9 4
61. SZYPRYT, Łukasz 90 PŁYWAK 8 2
62. KOWALCZYK, Dawid 02 WOPR Ruda Śląska 7 1
63. JABŁOŃSKI, Bartłomiej 96 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 6 4
64. ADAMCZYK, Kamil 98 Wopr Skierniewice 5 4
65. BASOWSKI, Aleksander 96 CKS SZCZEC 3 4

KOSIN, Dominik 95 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 3 2
67. MAGDZIARZ, Konrad 96 CKS SZCZEC 2 4


